TMS CAPELLA

Schiffstyp:
Bauwertft:
Baujahr:
Flagge:
Rufzeichen:
IMO-Nummer:
BRZ:

NRZ:
Ladefdhigkeit:

Tankvolumen:

Klassenzeichen:

Lange ii.a.:

Ol-Produktentanker

Gemyat gemi Insa ve yatcilik san.ve tic AS, Tirkei

2003

Deutsch

DFJY

9280110

865

338

1.150 mt

1.247 m3

BV I + hull * Mach Oil tanker ESP

68,59 m



Breite ii.a.: 10,00 m
Tiefgang: 4,65 m
Hauptmaschine:  Mitsubishisi2r 749 kW

Geschwindigkeit:  10kn





